Job
codes

140035
140008
140015
140023

140003
140059
140017
140042
140041
140020

140019
140032
140056
140049
140047
140002
140040
140016
140054
140048
140036
140027
140037
140046
140025
140013
140018
140004
140005
140009
140044
140014

Job Title
Actor

Animal Care
Athletic Trainer

AV Technician
Call Center/Telephone
Outreach

CCEL Fellows program
Coach Office Assistant
Community Svc Americorp
Community Svc Literacy Tutor

Computer Lab Monitor
Computer Tech
Support/Programming

Cook

Co-op

Custodial Assistant
Customer Service Assistant
Data Entry

Dental Lab Tech
Equipment Manager
Facilities Assistant

Facility Assistant

Food Service

Grader

Graduate Assistant-Work Study
Graduate Resident Mentor
Grounds Maintenance
Intramural

Issue Room

Lab Assistant

Lab Assistant/Mechanical Eng
Language Lab

Learning Assistant
Lifeguard

Job
codes

140022
140043
140063
140062
140034

140038
140001
140055
140039

140066
140058
140007
140065
140011
140026
140012
140053
140030
140024
140057
140021
140064
140033
140052
140029
140028
140051
140050
140045
140061
140006
140031

Job Title

Mail/Report Delivery
MSASS Field Placement
Music Assistant
NetWellness Facilitator

Observer Writer/Editor
Off-Campus-Duties in job
description

Office Assistant
Orientation Leader

Other
Payment Request by
Department

Peer Tutor

Photography Lab
Program/Event Assistant
Research Assistant
Resident Assistant

Rock Wall

SAGES (writing crew)
Security Escort

Sl Leader

SOURCE

Stocking

Student Assistant
Teaching Assistant

Tele Counselor

Tour Guide

Tutor

UG Admissions Assistant
Undergraduate Research
Undergraduate Student Stipend
Urban Health Assistant
Web Assistant

Wellness Instructor



