Job		Job	
codes	Job Title	codes	Job Title
140035	Actor	140022	Mail/Report Delivery
140008	Animal Care	140043	MSASS Field Placement
140015	Athletic Trainer	140063	Music Assistant
140023	AV Technician	140062	NetWellness Facilitator
140003	Call Center/Telephone Outreach	140034	Observer Writer/Editor
140059	CCEL Fellows program	140038	Off-Campus-Duties in job description
140017	Coach Office Assistant	140001	Office Assistant
140042	Community Svc Americorp	140055	Orientation Leader
140041	Community Svc Literacy Tutor	140039	Other
140020	Computer Lab Monitor	4.40000	Payment Request by
4 40040	Computer Tech	140066	Department
140019	Support/Programming		Peer Tutor
140032	Cook	140007	3 · 1 · 7 · · · ·
140056	Co-op	140065	Program/Event Assistant
140049	Custodial Assistant	140011	Research Assistant
140047	Customer Service Assistant	140026	Resident Assistant
140002	Data Entry	140012	
140040	Dental Lab Tech	140053	SAGES (writing crew)
140016	Equipment Manager	140030	Security Escort
140054	Facilities Assistant	140024	SI Leader
140048	Facility Assistant	140057	
140036	Food Service	140021	Stocking
140027	Grader	140064	Student Assistant
140037	Graduate Assistant-Work Study	140033	Teaching Assistant
140046	Graduate Resident Mentor	140052	Tele Counselor
140025	Grounds Maintenance	140029	Tour Guide
140013	Intramural	140028	Tutor
140018	Issue Room	140051	UG Admissions Assistant
140004	Lab Assistant	140050	Undergraduate Research
140005	Lab Assistant/Mechanical Eng	140045	Undergraduate Student Stipend
140009	Language Lab	140061	Urban Health Assistant
140044	Learning Assistant	140006	Web Assistant
140014	Lifeguard	140031	Wellness Instructor